
Clock In Time: Clock Out Time:

Lunch Start Time: Lunch Finish Time:

List of Activities

05:36 AM, Sun, Jan 25
40342 Nikolaus Union, East Silvanaport, CA, 33874-2869 | Keebler, Walter and Lesch ((demo) Blair DuBuque)  |
366.514.0110 x223
Tree Removal/Trimming
Type: Job, Status: Active
Assigned To: Melvin Conroy
Product & Services: ["Lawn Care - Aerate a Lawn", "Tree Removal/Trimming"]
Lawn size: 1450

Start Time: _________________    End Time: _________________

08:04 AM, Sun, Jan 25
899 Glady Run, New Montefurt, CA, 43597 | (demo) Autumn Mertz  | (705) 365-4926 x8431
Tree Stump - Remove
Type: Job, Status: Active
Assigned To: Melvin Conroy
Product & Services: ["Waste, Junk, Building Materials and Debris - Remove and Haul", "Tree Stump - Remove"]

Start Time: _________________    End Time: _________________

12:14 PM, Sun, Jan 25
634 Schmitt Mount, Schroedermouth, CA, 89904 | (demo) Autumn Mertz  | (705) 365-4926 x8431
Tree Stump - Remove
Type: Job, Status: Active
Assigned To: Dwayne Davis
Product & Services: ["Outdoor Mist Cooling System - Install", "Tree Stump - Remove"]
Lawn size: 2045

Start Time: _________________    End Time: _________________

09:25 PM, Sun, Jan 25
520 MacGyver Flats, Ericabury, CA, 53610-1060 | Keebler, Walter and Lesch ((demo) Blair DuBuque)  |
366.514.0110 x223
Trees and Shrubs - Trim or Remove
Type: Job, Status: Completed
Assigned To: Melvin Conroy
Product & Services: ["Sod - Install", "Trees and Shrubs - Trim or Remove"]

Start Time: _________________    End Time: _________________


